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Ahirara Unuunu,
Wereta

Pahaua
Waikekeno,
do.

Wharaurangi,
do.

Hahaia,
do.

Koangahipu,
do.

Pahaua,
do.

Rerewhakaiti,
do.

Pukeroro,
Te
Awaite

Huariki,
do.

Awaite Taimanuka
Mangaroa

Hoera Oroi,
Awhea Pirinoa

Kahoruru,
east
side
of

lake

Manawatu,
Waipoua

River ...Maungaraki,
Tauheru

River...

Otauhao,
Purapura

Whareama Akitio,
Turangawailio

River,
Puketoi

Block Ohanga,
Puketoi,
Castle
Point

Puketoi

do.

Pcrokauau
do.

Puketoi,
Takupou

Oaea,
Castle

Point
Ngatahuna
do.

Kopuranga,
Manawatu

Block

do.

do.

Waingawa
River,

Koliangawariwari
Te

Kopi Manawatu,
W,aipoua

River ...Taugohia,
Maungaraki

Tauheru,
do.

Purapura,
Otauhao

Section
131,

Taratahi
and
185,

Kikawera

Tupurupuru Puna
Kotukutuku,

Tupapakura
Whareama Whareama,

No.
1

Whareama,
No
2,

Waipupu...
do.

Motu
Waireka ...Maungapiu,

Whareama
Eparaima,

Waikaraka

A.
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0
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0
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0
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o
0
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0

0
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0

0

8

0

0

500
0

0

500
0

0

2280
0

0

485
0

0

300
0

0

50
0

0

Ngatekahungunu do. do. do. do. do. do. do.

Te
Marutuna Ropiha

and
others Ngatikahungunu

For
Ngatikahungunu

Natives

For
11

do.

do.

For
Hare

Papera

500
0

0

do.

9th
January,
1855.
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3
14

250
0

0

5

0

0

390
0

0

94
0

0

20
0

0
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0

0

200
0

0

200
0

0

300
0

0

100
0

0

300
0

0
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0

0

50
0

0
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Do. Do. Do. Do. Do. Do. Do. Do. 11th
January,
1854

8th
October,
1858

10th
Dec,

1856 ...24th
March,

1858..

14th
February,

1855

Do. 24th
March,
1858 ..28th

January,
1859

1st
January,

I860..

9th
Dec,

1853 ...12th
Dec,

1853 ...9th
January,
1856

Do. Do.
2nd
Noy.,
1859

...

Crown do. do. do. do. do. do. do. do. do. do. do. do. do. do. do. do. do. do. do. do.

For
Wiremu
Waka,
Hamuena

For
Horopapera

and
others

For
Retimana,
Inia,

and
others

For
Maika

Purukau
For

Ropiha
and
others

For
Ngatikahungunu
Natives

do.

do.

416
0

0

397
0

0

050
0

0

500
0

0

508
0

0

64
0

0

630
0

0

175
0

0

695
0

0

do.

do.

For
Wairua

and
others

For
Piripi

and
others

For
Ngatikahungunu

Natives
do.

do.

do.

do.

do.

do.

do.

do.

do.

do.
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